VARROS ROUND TRIM WALL WASHER V2

Interior Lighting / Downlight

Features

Comprehensive range of downlight

Round trim wall washer recessed luminaire
Low glare & comfortable lighting

Low maintenance

Energy efficient

Easy and secure installation

Applications

Hotels
Offices
Schools
Showrooms
Museums

Standards

Manufactured under ISO 2001:2015 to standards
IEC/AS/NZS 60598.1

IEC/AS/NZS 60598.2.2

IEC/AS/NZS CISPR 15

Mounting Methods

Recessed
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VARROS ROUND TRIM WALL WASHER V2 X

Specifications

Cut Out (mm)

Nominal Power (W)
Frequency (Hz)
Luminaire Flux (Im)
Luminaire Efficacy (Im/W)
CRI (Ra)

Power Factor

SDCM

CCT (K)

Beam Angle (°)
Luminaire Rated Life (hr)
UGR Rating

Ambient Temp. ta (°C)

Operating Temp. (°C)

Weight (kg)
IP Rating
Lighting Data
VRWD305
H(m)
60° 60°
1
2
3
4
30° 3OQCd 30° 5

E(Ix)

249.7
62.43
27.75
15.61
9.989
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58

>0.90
<3
2700/3000/4000
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>50000
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-20 to +50
0.27
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VRWD308

60°

30°

H(m)

60°
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350cd | 30°

13

535

48

E(Ix)

290.8
72.70
32.31
18.18
11.63
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VRWD313
H(m) E(x) D(m)
o C 45°
1 3954 1.14
2 9885 228
3 4393 343
4 2471 457
30/ 450cd \ 301 5 1582 571

Dimensions
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All photometric and electrical data published are of +10% tolerance. Characteristics and
specifications may change without notice. All electrical installations / connections should be
carried out by a suitably qualified person. Application images are indicative only and may not
contain actual Davis product. The information contained in this publication is typical and must not
be interpreted as a guarantee of individual product performance. 3
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